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Training Program Registration Form
Organization:  


Name:               



Telephone:      


Email:          


Please reserve a place(s) for;
Name of your Program: _____________________________________________

For the following participant(s)
	Name
	Email Address

	1.


	

	2.


	

	3.


	

	4.


	

	5.


	


E-mail us back:

Email: training@leadership.co.ke     



    

Global Leadership Institute

Repen Complex ,2nd Floor ,Mombasa Road.
P O Box 26615- 00100 Nairobi, Kenya Tel +254-722 223084/ Cell+254-722-517646
training@leadership.co.ke,  www.leadership.co.ke
